
Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
Will sell the following for Roger Schlossberg, Trustee, Wash. Co. &

Fred. Co. Chapters of the Red Cross, Verizon, Several Small Estates and
Others-located at the COCHRAN AUCTION COMPLEX, 7704
Mapleville Road, Boonsboro, Wash. Co., Maryland on:

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2002
@ 9:00 A.M.

Lawn & Garden Tractors & Related Equipment; 4-Wheelers; Gators;
Pickups & Automobiles for the Red Cross; (2) Tractor Trailer Loads of
New/Unused Building Supplies; Very Large Selection of Verizon includ-
ing Ext. & Step Ladders, Hilti Hammer Drill w/Cases, Volt & OHM
Meters, Pole Climbers, Metal Reels, Tree Prunners & Saws, Leather
Pouches, Rain Gear, Work Belts and Much More; Large Selection of
New/Unused Office Furniture & Supplies; Gun Collection &

Accessories.
Large ad to appear later!
Consignments Being Accepted For This Auction!
TERMS: Cash or approved check with positive identification. Not
responsible for accidents. Lunch Rights Reserved. Checkout our website
at www.cochranauctions.com

AUCTIONEER; James G. Cochran
CLERK: T.E. Bikle (120-02)

JAMESG COCHRAN
CEO/Auctioneer

THOMAS E BIKLE
Director of Marketing

1# Cochran
AUCTIONEERS & ASSOCIATES LTD.

PROFESSIONAL AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS SINCE 1972
7704 Maplevllle Rd., P.O. Box 222, Boonsboro, MD 21713-0222

(301) 739-0538 ‘TOLL FREE (MD) 1-800-310-2844 • FAX (301) 432-2844
PA Lie. 2905001216

NATIONALLYRECOGNIZED - AWARDWINNING AUCTIONEERS SINCE 1972

TUES JAN 28 - SAM Farm Eq inAMlva7ta^Work Horses Terms by Jacob and anode’
Annie Seller755 New Holland Rd |®rm lq“ p ? m

H
PV Jam,

New Holland. PA Mel Hoover -
UTf Rl 235

Alirt All 0031112 - 717-354- west of Mifflinburg take HI 435Auct Au 0031112 717 354 for 21 ml where 235 makes
hard left, go straight and turn left
at Ist crossroads to farm on left
Aaron E Martin Auction Service,

“”““Ephrata
TUES FEB 4 ■ 9AM Farm eq ,
mules, terms by Samuel E and
Mary Seller, 600 MayPost Office
Rd Strasburg, PA Mel Hoover
Auct AU-003111L 717-354-
6431
WED FEB 5 -9AM Jonas King’s
Mule Sale At Mel's Stable 834
Wallace Rd New Holland, PA
717-354-6431 or Jonas At 786-
7990
WED FEB 5 - Lumber & bldg
supp

,
Wolgemuth Auct 2357,

717-656-2947, tax 717-656-
6011, email wolgemuth-
auction com http //www wolge-
muth-auction com
FRI FEB 7 - 930 AM Horse
Sate New Holland Sales Stables,
Inc . 61L. 717-354-4341
SAT FEB 15-9AM Farm equip-
ment, tools, HH goods 2445 Val-
ley View Rd, Natvon, Pa Hom-
ing Farm Agency Inc, AU-2417-
L. 610-286-5183
THUR FEB 20 - 9AM Full line of
horse drawn farm mach draft
horses, percheons, machinery,
horses all in good condition, Levi
K & Fannie King, Nickel Mines,
PA. by Petersheim Auctions
FRI FEB 21 - 930 AM Horse
Sale New Holland SalesStables,
Inc. 61L. 717-354-4341
SUN FEB 23 ■ 9AM Full line of
upgraded horse drawn farm
maoh , milking equip, mach shed
kept, Benuel & Sylvia King, Grid-
ley Rd, Lancaster, PA, by Peter-
sheim Auct
WED FEB 26 - Farm equip by
Wolgemuth Auct Dennis Wolge-
muth #2357, 717-656-2947, fax
717-656-6011, http//WWW wol-
gemuth-auction com, email wol-
qemuth-auctQiuno com
FRI FEB 28 - 930 AM Mule
Sale New Holland SalesStables,
Inc,6lL. 717-354-4341
FRI FEB 28 - Klmg’s Farm
Machinery Sale, by Klmg’s Auc-
tions. Inc, Landisburg. PA

WED MARCH S-Lumbersbldg
supplies, by Wolgemuth Auct
Dennis Wolgemuth #2357, 717-
656-2947, fax 717-656-6011,
http //www wolgemuth-
auction com, email wolgemuth-
auctQiunocom
THURS MARCH 6 - Nelson
Wmgsrt, Chambersburg, farm
machinery, by Klmg’s Auctions,
Inc. Landisburg, PA
FRI MARCH 7 - 930 AM Horse
Sale New HollandSales Stables,
Inc ,61L. 717-354-4341
SAT MARCH 15 - George Fer-
tenbaugh, Mechamcsburg. farm
machinery, by Klmg’s Auctions,
Inc ■ Landisburg. PA
FRI MARCH 21 - 9 30 AM Horse
Sale New Holland SalesStables.
Inc. 611.717-354-4341
SAT MARCH 22 - Elm Park
Futures Red Sale, Fond Du Lac
Wl Assisting

WED MARCH 26 - Farm squip
by Wolgemuth Auct Dennis Wol-
gemuth #2357, 717-656-2947,
fax 717-656-6011, http//www
wolgemuth-auction com, email
wotaemuth-auctQiuno com
SAT MARCH 29 - Reserved for
Special NY Sale

WED APRIL 2 - Lumber & bldg
supplies, by Wolgemuth Auct
Dennis Wolgemuth #2357, 717-
656-2947, fax 717-656-6011,
http //www wolgemuth-

auction com, email wolgemuth-
auctOiuno com
FRI APRIL 4 - 930 AM Horse
Sale New Holland SalesStables,
Inc. 61L. 717-354-4341
SAT APRIL 5 - Khng’s Spring
Machinery Consignment sale, by
Klmg's Auctions. Inc
SAT APRIL 12 - Spnng National
Sale,Syracuse. NY
SAT APRIL 12 - 9AM Miniature
Horse Sale New Holland Sales
Stables. Inc. 61L. 717-354-4341
SAT APRIL 19- 9 30 AM Horaa
Sale New HollandSales Stables,
Inc. 61L. 717-354-4341
WED APRIL23 - Farmequip by
Wolgemuth Auct Dennis Wolge-
muth #2357, 717-656-2947, fax
717-656-6011, http7/www wol-
gemuth-auction com, email wol-
oemuth-auctQiuno com
FRI APRIL 25 - 6 PM Feeder
Sale New HollandSales Stables,
lnc.6lL, 717-354-4341
SAT APRIL 29 - Burle Acres hol-
slem dispersal. Pleasant Mt. PA

SAT MAY 3 - 9 AM Heifer Sale
New Holland Sales Stables, Inc,
61L. 717-354-4341
WED MAY7 - Lumber & bldg
supplies, by Wolgemuth Auct
Dennis Wolgemuth #2357, 717-
656-2947, fax 717-656-6011,
http //www wolgemuth-
auction com, email wolgemuth-
auct@iuno com
SAT MAY 10-12 NoonQ-Horse
Sale New Holland SalesStables,
Inc ,61L. 717-354-4341
FRI MAY 16 - 6 PM Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables, Inc,
61L, 717-354-4341
FRI MAY 23-6 PM Feeder Sale
New Holland Sales Stables, Inc,
61L, 717-354-4341
WED MAY 28 - Farm eouip by
Wolgemuth Auct Dennis Wolge-
muth #2357, 717-656-2947,fax
717-656-6011, httpy/www wol-
gemuth-auction com, email wol-
oemuth-auct@|uno com

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 30, 2002-837

PUBLIC AUTO AUCTION
Every MON. & WED.

at 6:30 PM
BUY YOUR NEW VEHICLE

SELL YOUR CURRENT VEHICLE!
Tired of answering tons of phone calls - people who say

they will be there, but don’t show up?
ELIMINATE THE HASSLES!

Sell your car, receive your check the same night
and you’re on your way home.

YORK SPRINGS AUTO AUCTION
10 Auction Drive, York Springs, PA

Located on Rte 15 between Harrisburg & Gettysburg
1-800-222-2038

Rodger L. Myers - 000653-L • www.yorkspnngsautoauction.com

Dairy and Livestock Sales

jfap Attention Dairymen tAJ 1
?

Farm - Milking Herd Dispersal 9
8 4

3

- Susquehanna Co. 7 6 5

Registered and Grades
To be held at Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales,

Smoketown, Pa., Rt. 340.

l)a\ Saif

Friday, Dec. 6, 2002, iI:OOA.M.
This is a 45 cow dairy. Cows average 72 lbs in the tank, 4.0 but-
ter fat - S.C.C. under 100,000. There are 19-2 yr. olds, 20-3
yr. olds., balance other. A.I. Breeding for 20 years. Genex and
Select Sire. Some of the Sires Used are Ivann, Jolt, Grandslam,
Mathie, Eddie, Ambition, Magnum and others. Service sires
used Integrity, Mathie, Abe, Patron, Judge, Cooper, and others.
This set of cows have lots of style with good feet, legs and
fancy udders.
Sample of cows coming to Smoketown:
* Ir-Ann Rosey - 2 yr. old, Fresh 11/10/02, 78 lb.
* Black King - 3 yr. old. Fresh 11/5/02, 108 lb.
* Zebo - 3 yr. old, Fresh 11/8/02, 100 lb.
* Eddie - 3 yr. old, Fresh 11/5/02, 101 lb.
* Reg. Lyster Chicago (Fancy) 3 yr. old, Fresh 11/1/02,

100 lb
* Dracula - 2 yr. old, Fresh 11/5/02, 83 lb.

Ingot - 4 yr. old. Fresh 11/10/02, 112 lb.
Judge - 2 yr. old, Fresh 11/1/02, 81 lb.
Jolt - 4 yr. old, Fresh 11/7/02, 99 lb.

1 Comestar Lee - 3 yr. old, Fresh, 92 lb.
“ Marconi Johanna - 3 yr. old. Fresh 7/17/02, 78 lb.
* Conquest Molfa - 3 yr. old, Fresh 7/17/02, 78 lb.

Due March to Integrity (Real Fancy)
* Ambition-Madonna - 2 yr. old. Fresh 7/15/02, 70 lb

Due 6/20/03 to Spock
* Grandslam-Joharirre - Due 3/20/03 to Patron, 82 lb.
* Judge Mongo - 3 yr. old. Fresh 10/23/02, 110 lb.
* Magnum-Lissy - 4 yr. old, Fresh 7/30/02, 80 lb.

Bred 9/8/02 to Mathie
* Webster-Dobby - 4 yr. old, Fresh 8/2/02, 90 lb.

Bred 9/17/02 to Abe
* Mathie-Mindy - Fresh 5/30/02, 81 lb.

Due 6/2/03 to Spock
No BST - No TMR
There are many more 2 and 3 yr. olds to match this list of cows
coming to Smoketown.

Selling from over stocked farm
* Grade-Tab - 2 yr. old. Fresh 10/26/02, 96 lb.

Dam - Lord Lilly - 2 yr. - 363-27,553-897f-805p
3 yr. - 367-30,183-1064f-874p

Grd. Dam - Cleitus
* Grade-Patron - 4 yr. old. Fresh 11/8/02, 87 lb. going up

2 yr. - 340-26,708-954f-787p
Dam - Blk. Star

If you need some good cows, plan to attend this sale.
FREE Lunch

For the Dairymen
1 Hour Before Sale

Mel Hoover - Auctioneer AUOO3III-L
Danny Albright - Pedigrees

Sale Managed By

SMOKETOWN QUALITY DAIRY SALES
Gordon & Helen Fritz • 717-393-0930
“We Are Small, But We Do It All!!!”

•••Vr««• . . • v v t «fr • v


